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Resultat Mittsmällen 2016
Arrangör Kubikenborgs USKF
Datum 161126  

Nationellt

Tavla Resultat
Klass Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 40

L9
1 Ludwig Wallin Forsa 51,8 51,8 51,8 51,5 50,5 52,7 51,4 51,9 413,4
2 Jenna Nyman Kubikenborg 49,9 48,3 44,7 48,6 44,3 48,3 47,5 48,6 380,2
3 Jack Sikström Kubikenborg 46,3 43,7 41,3 50,1 44,6 43,9 46,6 42,9 359,4

L11
1 Axel Persson Forsa 53,1 53,1 52,9 53,3 52,7 52,5 52,8 51,6 422
2 Jens Svensson Forsa 52,1 52,8 52,1 51,7 51,6 52,5 51,8 51,2 415,8
3 Adina Wikman Forsa 50,4 51,1 51,3 51,6 52,3 50,6 52,9 50,9 411,1

L13
1 Willhelm Wallin Forsa 51,6 51,7 52,4 52,5 53,8 52,6 52,1 51,9 418,6
2 Isak Persson Forsa 53,0 51,5 51,6 52,4 51,9 50,9 50,6 51,8 413,7
3 Kevin Calla Gideå 51,1 51,0 50,2 51,2 51,7 51,1 49,8 50,4 406,5
4 Kajsa Hellsén Kubikenborg

L13stå
1 Linus Eriksson Delsbo-Bjuråker 50,9 50,4 49,5 47,6 49,9 51,0 50,0 49,9 399,2
2 Erika Bergqvist Umeå 49,1 48,0 45,9 49,7 48,6 50,9 51,0 47,9 391,1
3 Carl Bergling Umeå 48,7 50,5 48,6 49,2 46,8 46,8 47,1 49,0 386,7
4 Nicolle Nygren Umeå 46,8 46,8 46,1 49,7 48,8 48,9 49,3 47,7 384,1
5 Helena Dryer Umeå 47,9 46,1 47,8 48,3 45,9 46,2 51,7 48,6 382,5
6 Willhelm Wallin Forsa 46,1 44,2 44,8 47,0 46,5 45,6 48,6 43,8 366,6
7 Axel Hansson Kubikenborg 47,9 45,3 34,4 48,6 44,8 35,3 45,9 47,3 349,5

L15stå
1 Kevin Westberg Söderala 49,4 49,7 52,0 48,4 50,4 48,8 50,2 52,5 401,4
2 Freja Nordlinder Kubikenborg 48,9 47,2 51,3 49,4 51,6 51,2 49,6 50,1 399,3
3 Elvira Björk Silén Forsa 49,0 50,4 48,2 49,5 49,0 49,1 49,3 51,0 395,5
4 Linda Andersson Kubikenborg 42,4 39,7 38,0 42,0 44,2 42,9 43,6 43,3 336,1
4 Isak Börjesson Gideå 42,7 34,5 29,2 46,7 42,3 42,3 25,8 45,3 308,8
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Resultat Mittsmällen 2016
Arrangör Kubikenborgs USKF
Datum 161126  

Sportskytte

Tavla Resultat
Klass Namn Förening Licens 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 40 60
DJC

1 Freja Nordlinder Kubikenborg 2204567 48,9 47,2 51,3 49,4 51,6 51,2 49,6 50,1 399,3
2 Elvira Björk Silén Forsa 842482 49,0 50,4 48,2 49,5 49,0 49,1 49,3 51,0 395,5
3 Erika Bergqvist Umeå 49,1 48,0 45,9 49,7 48,6 50,9 51,0 47,9 391,1
4 Nicolle Nygren Umeå 46,8 46,8 46,1 49,7 48,8 48,9 49,3 47,7 384,1
5 Helena Dryer Umeå 47,9 46,1 47,8 48,3 45,9 46,2 51,7 48,6 382,5
6 Linda Andersson Kubikenborg 3257464 42,4 39,7 38,0 42,0 44,2 42,9 43,6 43,3 336,1

HJB
1 Kevin Westberg Söderala 1975836 49,4 49,7 52,0 48,4 50,4 48,8 50,2 52,5 48,5 49,5 49,4 51,4 401,4 600,2

HJC
1 Linus Eriksson Delsbo-Bjuråker 50,9 50,4 49,5 47,6 49,9 51,0 50,0 49,9 48,5 49,6 49,9 41,5 399,2 588,7
2 Axel Hansson Kubikenborg 47,9 45,3 34,4 48,6 44,8 35,3 45,9 47,3 43,3 40,8 39,6 34,9 349,5 508,1
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Resultat Mittsmällen 2016
Arrangör Kubikenborgs USKF
Datum 161126  

Föreningslag

Sittande
Förening Namn Resultat

1 Forsa Lag 2 Wilhelm Wallin 418,6
Axel Persson 422,0
Isak Persson 413,7
Summa 1254,3

2 Forsa Lag 1 Adina Wikman 411,1
Jens Svensson 415,8
Ludwig Wallin 413,4
Summa 1240,3

Stående
Förening Namn Resultat

1 Umeå Erika Bergqvist 391,1
Carl Bergling 386,7
Nicolle Nygren 384,1
Summa 1161,9

2 Kubikenborg Freja Nordlinder 399,3
Linda Andersson 336,1
Axel Hansson 349,5
Summa 1084,9
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